Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[J Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: High Country Bank General Fund
57189 01/09/2023 1209 ADVANCED NETWORK BD0048599 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 TECH SUPPORT FOR $750.00
MANAGEMENT INC
NETWORK SLOWWNESS,
57189 01/09/2023 1209 ADVANCED NETWORK BD0048600 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 TECH SUPPORT FOR VPN TO $2,730.00
MANAGEMENT INC LES, KRONOS
Check Total: $3,480.00
57190 01/09/2023 1209 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9133010572 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 WELDER TIG SQUARE WAVE $2,513.95
200 AC/DC
Check Total: $2,513.95
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $103.25
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $127.89
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $174.50
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $42.60
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $44.65
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $50.12
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $49.27
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $42.60
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $0.00
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 1028 $0.00
2
57191 01/09/2023 1209 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MDEC2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $105.20
2
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $740.08
57192 01/09/2023 1209 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966122322 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET $0.00
DISTRICT-WIDE SERVICE
57192 01/09/2023 1209 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966122322 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
57192 01/09/2023 1209 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966122322 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, $277.96
CAO/CREST ACADEMY
57192 01/09/2023 1209 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966122322 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
Check Total: $277.96
57193 01/09/2023 1209 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 119981781 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Global Industrial™ Extra $0.00
Heavy Duty Shelving, Wood
57193 01/09/2023 1209 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 119981781 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Global Industrial™ $0.00
Adjustable Mobile Sheet
57193 01/09/2023 1209 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 119981781 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Global Industrial™ Single $535.08
Sided Cantilever Rack
57193 01/09/2023 1209 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 119981781 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Global Industrial™ Single $1,014.67
Sided Cantilever Rack
57193 01/09/2023 1209 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 119981781 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT ($177.13)
57193 01/09/2023 1209 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 119981781 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 FREIGHT CHARGES AND $13.72
LIFTGATE DELIVERY
Check Total: $1,386.34
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $412.90
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $227.35
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454960 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
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57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $212.22
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $212.23
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV454969 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $212.23
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $1.19
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57194 01/09/2023 1209 GOBINS INC INV455116 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $1,278.12
57195 01/09/2023 1209 HEART OF THE ROCKIES RADIO MCC-1221224646 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 RADIO ADS, HELP WANTED $525.00
GROUP ADS, DEC 11,-31 2022, ADS
Check Total: $525.00
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Salida School District R32J
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57196 01/09/2023 1209 KNIGHT CUSTOM ELECTRONICS 2136 10.710.42.2520.0610.000.0000.1800 INSTALLATION OF Al PHONE $951.00
INTERCOM SECURITY FOR
Check Total: $951.00
57197 01/09/2023 1209 OFFICE DEPOT 282354183001 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 HP 305X High-Yield Black $103.90
Toner Cartridge, CE410X,
57197 01/09/2023 1209 OFFICE DEPOT 282590022001 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $114.53
FOR SMS MAIN OFFICE
Check Total: $218.43
57198 01/09/2023 1209 Employee Vendor PER DIEM JAN 2023 10.720.27.2700.0580.000.0000.1760 PER DIEM FOR CRISIS $59.00
MANAGEMENT FOR
Check Total: $59.00
57199 01/09/2023 1209 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21137109 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION $4,732.00
INSURANCE PREMIUMS, OF
57199 01/09/2023 1209 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21137109 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPEMNSATION $398.40
INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE
Check Total: $5,130.40
57200 01/09/2023 1209 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1145 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 1 DEC, $58.50
1.17 HRS AT $50/HR
57200 01/09/2023 1209 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1145 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 2 DEC, $217.00
4.34 HRS @ $50/HR
57200 01/09/2023 1209 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1145 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 3 DEC, 2 $100.00
HRS @ $50/HR
57200 01/09/2023 1209 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1145 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 4 DEC, $217.00
4.34 HRS AT $50/HR
57200 01/09/2023 1209 ROK SKOOL, LLC 1145 10.104.10.0010.0320.000.0000.2010 CREST MUSIC WEEK 5, NOV, $0.00
0 HRS AT $50/HR
Check Total: $592.50
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 607 OAK STREET $37.25
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 627 OAK STREET $44.70
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 310 E 9TH STREET $60.11
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH STREET $106.08
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57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 520 MIDDLE SCHOOL $120.32
IRRIGATION
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 KESNER BUILDING $146.42
IRRIGATION
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 SOCCER FIELDS $155.84
IRRIGATION,HOLMAN FIELDS
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 MIDDLE SCHOOL WATER $255.19
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 425 W 7TH STREET, LES $120.32
IRRIGATION
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 26 JONES AVE,SHS $370.49
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 EIGHTH AND | STREET, LES $148.65
BUILDING WATER
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 504 TELLER,MAINT BARN $50.77
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH ST, $24.33
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT, A & B $0.00
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT C & D $0.00
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 314 HULBERT $0.00
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 | STREET $24.33
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 19.102.26.2620.0411.000.3141.2019 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $64.24
COST
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $64.24
COST
57201 01/09/2023 1209 SALIDA UTILITIES 11/22/22 - 12/20/22 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $64.24
COST
Check Total: $1,857.52
57202 01/09/2023 1209 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208131626319 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Storex Literature Organizer, $195.34
30 Compartments, Gray
Check Total: $195.34
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57203 01/09/2023 1209 SCRATCH KITCHEN LLC 2023-26 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 CATERING FOR SCHOOL $256.27
BOARD APPRECIATION
Check Total: $256.27
57204 01/09/2023 1209 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55393 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES $7,247.40
EVERALL, P.C.
57204 01/09/2023 1209 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55393 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 FLAT RATE TELEPHONE FEE $0.00
EVERALL, P.C.
57204 01/09/2023 1209 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55394 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES $0.00
EVERALL, P.C.
57204 01/09/2023 1209 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55394 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 FLAT RATE TELEPHONE FEE $85.00
EVERALL, P.C.
Check Total: $7,332.40
57205 01/09/2023 1209 TRILLIUM HOLDCO LLC 10090974 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 DISTRICT ELECTRICITY $3,881.66
COSTS FROM SOLAR FARM,
Check Total: $3,881.66
57206 01/09/2023 1209 UAWAE 67944 F 2022/23 FEES  10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 HOLMAN FILEDS WELL, $1,000.76
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE
Check Total: $1,000.76
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-6202 WILLIAM $49.41
WOODDELL
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 515-451-6703 ANDREA $49.40
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-207-1401 KRISTIE $49.40
SERVIS
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-0214 CASSIE $49.41
LUTTRELL
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-1925 ILONA $49.40
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-1988 JAKE HALL $0.00
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-2900 MARKO $49.40
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-3346 KIM $49.41
LETOURNEAU
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-3783 JACKIE $0.00
CRABTREE
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-5231 BRETT PYLE $49.40
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:12:27 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 8
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57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-5915 DAVID $49.40
BLACKBURN
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-7700 NANCY $49.40
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-8309 WILLIAM $49.40
STOKESBERRY
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-9266 TIM $49.40
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-431-2262 TALMAGE $49.41
TRUJILLO
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-839-0283 SEAN CLARK $49.40
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-458-7856 JESSE HULL $49.41
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 719-221-8996 MICHELLE $49.41
SAAB
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 ADDITIONAL LINE OF $0.00
SERVICE
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 10.600.00.2400.0531.000.0000.1644 EQUIPMENT/DEVICE $0.00
UPGRADE COSTS
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 22.102.00.2520.0530.000.3950.2020 719-207-1506 THERESA $49.40
GILSON
57207 01/09/2023 1209 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923663439 22.102.00.2520.0530.000.3950.2020 719-221-0052 SAFECARE $49.40
COORDINATOR
Check Total: $889.26
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Salida School District R32J
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
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57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 11GL-TJ4W-J7YL 10.101.12.1700.0610.000.3130.1324 MISCELLANEOUS $60.93
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  11J3-HM3G-JVRM 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 Pendaflex Fastener Folders, $21.99
2 Fasteners, Letter Size,
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  131D-FPVQ-LML4 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 4F's Novelty Foam $19.99
Gingerbread House Picture
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  13L3-Q7WF-K7PJ 10.301.22.2222.0654.000.0000.1575 GRAVITY, DVD $8.99
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 17MF-CR96-HRH4 10.101.11.1620.0650.000.0000.1302 Amazon Basics 100 Pack AA $28.34
High-Performance Alkaline
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  17YY-D936-JLRX 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 LTROP New iPad 9th $169.90
Generation Case, iPad 8th
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  17YY-D936-JLRX 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 4K HDMI Cable $44.97
15FT,Highwings 2.0 High
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  17YY-D936-JLRX 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 High-Speed 4K HDMI Cable $56.97
25 FT,Highwings 18Gbps
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  17YY-D936-JWVH 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $24.38
SUPPLIES, PAID WITH
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1DTT-K4GQ-JOND 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8600.2023 Rantice iPad 9th Generation $18.97
Case, iPad 8th Generation
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1FX6-17F7-JL19 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 Metateel 8 Tablet Charging $139.98
Station Lock Box - Fits 14"
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1FX6-17F7-JWF9 10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1437 MISCELLANEOUS $196.78
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1G3N-VYTV-JNCR 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $25.30
SUPPLIES, TO BE PAID WITH
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1G3N-VYTV-JPYC 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 Wireless Keyboard and $0.00
Mouse Combo, Superbcco
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1G3N-VYTV-JPYC 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 USB to USB C Adapter,USB C $11.99
to USB Adapter,C to USB A
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:12:27 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 10



Salida School District R32J
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1G3N-VYTV-JPYC 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 USB C to USB Adapter [3 $0.00
Pack], JSAUX USB Type C
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1HNV-HYHV-LDLJ 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE $29.97
SUPPLIES FOR SMS MAIN
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1KCJ-CT77-KQX6 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $70.67
SUPPLIES, REIMB FROM
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1L6C-XTCG-JHY6 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 Rural Communities: Legacy $61.58
+ Change 5th Edition
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1L6C-XTCG-JHY6 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 A Search for Common $24.95
Ground: Conversations
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  INTL-QVNK-JHCD 10.104.10.0010.0600.000.0000.2010 24-Port 100W (20 A) USB $39.99
Charging Station,
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INTL-QVNK-JHCD 10.104.10.0010.0600.000.0000.2010 $28.96
Lzttyee Wooden 24-Grid
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  INTL-QVNK-K7MQ 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 MISCELLANEOUSDIAPERS, $2,135.59
WIPES AND CLEANING
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1INTL-QVNK-L1X6 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 EOOUT 24 Pack Kraft $41.98
Notebooks, Journals in Bulk,
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1INTL-QVNK-L4H4 10.101.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1309 Reaching & Teaching $89.96
Children Exposed to Trauma
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1P6D-QN3N-LMFN 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 AT-A-GLANCE 2023 Wall $15.99
Calendar Planner, 14 Month,
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1P6D-QN3N-LMFN 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 Magnetic Clips, 24 Pieces $10.89
Metal Magnet Clips Heavy
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PWH-CINK-JKCQ 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $457.62
SUPPLIES, TO BE
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PWH-CINK-K9VP 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 Rubbermaid Commercial $67.45
Products FG633700BLUE
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1PWH-CINK-K9VP 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 KRRK-parts Motor $238.00
Controller 96769 66047
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57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1TL4-YQLT-LDKY 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $60.04
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, PAID
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1TLR-G9Q9-KHDP 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 $24.99
Electronic Hanukkah
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1TPM-MNYL-KKN4 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $168.06
SUPPLIES, PAID BY MONIES
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1W7H-YHLM-KCJ4 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 $25.89
25 Pack - Translucent
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1W7H-YHLM-KMGX 10.301.22.2222.0654.000.0000.1575 The History of Rock and Roll $80.44
[DVD], 5 DVD SET
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1W7H-YHLM-KMGX 10.301.22.2222.0654.000.0000.1575 Bill Nye the Science Guy: $24.51
Measurement, DVD
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES ~ 1W7H-YHLM-LR1H 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $300.90
SUPPLIES, PAID BY MONIES
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1WC9-CRIK-KYJF 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $369.05
SUPPLIES, REIMB BY MONIES
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1XML-Q99N-KWD6 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 MISCELLANEOUS $27.55
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1XNW-JFWP-KDKV 10.201.11.2400.0890.000.0000.1438 Plaid Cashmere Feel Classic $38.94
Soft Luxurious Winter Scarf
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1XWL-LQLH-J6XJ 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 MISCELLANEOUS CAMPING $498.40
SUPPLIES FOR HEA STUDENT
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1Y6K-4RPN-K66Y 10.101.11.0010.0610.000.0000.1316 MISCELLANEOUS STUDENT $92.79
SUPPLIES, PAID WITH
57240 01/10/2023 1217 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  1Y6K-4RPN-LGQH 10.201.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1488 Felt Pin Board Bar Strips $10.99
Self-Adhesive Bulletin Board
Check Total: $5,865.63
57241 01/10/2023 1217 ANDERSON, STEVE CDL TEST T ROLLE 10.720.27.2740.0340.000.0000.1751 CDL TEST FEE FOR TYRIESHA $175.00
ROLLE, 01/13/23
Check Total: $175.00
Printed:  05/11/2023 8:12:27 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2022.3.23 Page: 12



Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
57242 01/10/2023 1217 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150115 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, SUSAN ARMIJO
57242 01/10/2023 1217 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150115 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, DAVID BROWN
57242 01/10/2023 1217 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150115 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, JARED BUCHAN
57242 01/10/2023 1217 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150115 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, ERIC TAUER
57242 01/10/2023 1217 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150115 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, HOLLY
57242 01/10/2023 1217 BACKGROUND INFORMATION 150115 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $28.00
SERVICES INC UND CHECK, TRENTON
Check Total: $168.00
57243 01/10/2023 1217 Employee Vendor BOWLING REIM DEC  10.104.10.0010.0513.000.0000.2010 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CREST $146.64
BOWLING TRIP TO SPLIT
Check Total: $146.64
57244 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33190364 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57244 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33190364 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57244 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33190364 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57244 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33190364 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $139.00
AT CAOFOR
57244 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33190364 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $139.00
57245 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33172107 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
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57245 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33172107 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57245 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33172107 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57245 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33172107 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57245 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33172107 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $65.40
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $65.40
57246 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33164673 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57246 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33164673 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $311.62
WORKROOM COPIERS
57246 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33164673 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57246 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33164673 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57246 01/10/2023 1217 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33164673 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $311.62
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.101.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1309 CMEA, ] GIANGIULIO, REG $353.00
FEES FOR CMEA CONF, JAN
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.201.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1426 CMEA, K OGLESBY, REG FEE $280.00
FOR 2023 COL MIDDLE ALL
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.305.11.0030.0640.000.0000.0000 STUDY.COM, J KRIEVES, $31.68
MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.00.2200.0600.000.3272.0000 PASCO SCIENTIFIC, | $2,174.00
KRUIS-C CARPENTER,
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 MIDSCHOOLMATH, C $990.00
MILLER, S BAHN, REG FEES
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57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 AMICAS, REFUND OF TAX ($28.00)
CHARGED ON SCHOOL
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 AMICAS, K LETOURNEA, $282.32
DINNER FOR SCHOOL
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 DOZO SUSHI, D BLACKBURN, $151.80
DINNER FOR SCHOOL
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 DOUBLETREE COLO $164.87
SPRINGS, D BLACKBURN,
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.600.23.2320.0810.000.0000.1622 COSPRA, K LETOURNEAU, $100.00
COL SCHOOL PUBLIC
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 USACLEAN, D LUGO, $49.53
CENTER LOK 3 PAD HOLDER
57247 01/10/2023 1217 CARD SERVICES 12/01/22 - 12/31/22 22.102.23.2520.0640.000.8600.2023 NAEYC, D KLCO, ANNUAL $69.00
MEMBERSHIP FEE
Check Total: $4,618.20
57248 01/10/2023 1217 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE FEB 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 DISTRICT WIDE TRASH $1,984.50
SERVICE
57248 01/10/2023 1217 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE FEB 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 312 HULBERT, SPARTAN $0.00
HEIGHTS
57248 01/10/2023 1217 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE FEB 2023 BILLING 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 ADDITIONAL PICK-UPS $0.00
Check Total: $1,984.50
57249 01/10/2023 1217 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT FEB 2023 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 DISTRICT WIDE TRASH $0.00
SERVICE
57249 01/10/2023 1217 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT FEB 2023 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 312 HULBERT, SPARTAN $40.95
HEIGHTS
57249 01/10/2023 1217 CHAFFEE COUNTY WASTE 312 HULBERT FEB 2023 10.710.26.2600.0421.000.0000.1711 ADDITIONAL PICK-UPS $0.00
Check Total: $40.95
57250 01/10/2023 1217 CINTAS FIRE 636525 OF47052724 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 LONGFELLOW FIRE ALARM $660.00
REPAIRS, DEC 2022
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57250 01/10/2023 1217 CINTAS FIRE 636525 OF47052741 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 SALIDA MIDDLE SCHOOL, $1,446.46
FIRE ALARM REPAIRS, DEC
Check Total: $2,106.46
57252 01/10/2023 1217 COLLYER WATER CONSULTING, 2022-12 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 MONTHLY SERVICES FOR $300.00
LLe 627 OAK ST WATER
Check Total: $300.00
57253 01/10/2023 1217 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230600071 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8600.2023 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND, LINDA CAIRNS
57253 01/10/2023 1217 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230600071 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8708.2023 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND, HAYLEE SHORT
Check Total: $79.00
57254 01/10/2023 1217 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230600102 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND, DENISE ACKERT
57254 01/10/2023 1217 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230600102 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, DUSTIN KRUPA
57254 01/10/2023 1217 COLORADO BUREAU OF A230600102 10.600.00.2660.0500.000.0000.0000 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $39.50
INVESTIGATION UND CHECK, TODD
Check Total: $118.50
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 10.600.00.2320.0500.000.0000.1632 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $80.00
COMPOST FOR CREST ACADEMY AND
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 10.600.00.2320.0500.000.0000.1632 SET-UP FEE, CREST AND $0.00
COMPOST
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 ECO SAFE COMPOST $0.00
COMPOST CONTAINERS FOR SECC,
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $20.00
COMPOST FOR SECC, HEAD START
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 ECOSAFE COMPOSTABLE $0.00
COMPOST LINERS, ROLL OF 30 BAGS,
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 ECOSAFE COMPOSTABLE $0.00
COMPOST LINERS, ROLL OF 30 BAGS,
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57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 WEEKLY COMPOST PICK UP $20.00
COMPOST FOR SECC, EARLY HEAD
57255 01/10/2023 1217 ELEMENTS MOUNTAIN 0636 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 ECO SAFE COMPOST $0.00
COMPOST CONTAINERS FOR SECC,
Check Total: $120.00
57256 01/10/2023 1217 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 416964 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 ODDER, KATHERINE $69.99
APPLEGATE
57256 01/10/2023 1217 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 416964 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 PAX(YOUTH LARGE PRINT) $0.00
57256 01/10/2023 1217 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 416964 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE ONE AND ONLY IVAN $0.00
(YOUTH LARGE PRINT)
57256 01/10/2023 1217 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 416964 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE WILD ROBOT $0.00
57256 01/10/2023 1217 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 416964 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 WORDS ON FIRE $54.99
Check Total: $124.98
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Flinn Scientific Electronic $0.00
Balance, 210 x 0.01-g
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
1000-mL
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
600-mL
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Cylinder, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
Plastic Base, 100 mL
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Cylinder, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
Plastic Base, 50 mL
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Spirit-Filled Thermometer, $0.00
-20 to 150 °C, Partial
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Beaker Tongs with $0.00
protective sleeves
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Thermometer Holder, Pkg. $0.00
of 3
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 BRIGHT Atom™ Model $0.00
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57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Waves and Sound, Full-Size $145.00
Lab Kit
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Metal Density Cube Set, $0.00
Economy Choice
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Cylinder Brush $0.00
57257 01/10/2023 1217 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2824240 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Dropping Pipet, Plastic, 23 $0.00
mL
Check Total: $145.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $121.35
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456468 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $125.48
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456469 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $59.31
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456470 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $88.23
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456471 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $123.39
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456472 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $106.13
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456473 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $379.62
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR45451, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456588 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
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57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $44.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57258 01/10/2023 1217 GOBINS INC INV456589 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $1,047.51
57259 01/10/2023 1217 GOODHEART-WILLCOX 01903251 22.301.13.1070.0600.000.3952.0000 MODERN AUTO $4,077.08
PUBLISHERS TECHNOLOGY, TEXTBOOK,
57259 01/10/2023 1217 GOODHEART-WILLCOX 01903251 22.301.13.1070.0600.000.3952.0000 MODERN AUTO $0.00
PUBLISHERS TECHNOLOGY, 6 YR DIGITAL
Check Total: $4,077.08
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57260 01/10/2023 1217 Employee Vendor HEA BOWLING DEC 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 HES TRIP TO SPLIT HAPPENS $71.76
BOWLING, 12/20/22,
57260 01/10/2023 1217 Employee Vendor PHYSICS REIMB JAN  10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES FROM $29.85
SALIDA ACE HARDWARE FOR
Check Total: $101.61
57261 01/10/2023 1217 Employee Vendor TUIT CRED FALL 22 10.600.00.0090.0240.201.0000.0000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT, $405.00
FALL 2022, WESTERN STATE
Check Total: $405.00
57262 01/10/2023 1217 Employee Vendor SAFEWAY REIM JAN  10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR FOOD $11.29
PURCHASED AT SAFEWAY,
Check Total: $11.29
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 310 E 9TH STREET $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH STREET $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 520 MIDDLE SCHOOL $0.00
IRRIGATION
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 KESNER BUILDING $0.00
IRRIGATION
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 SOCCER FIELDS $0.00
IRRIGATION,HOLMAN FIELDS
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 MIDDLE SCHOOL WATER $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 425 W 7TH STREET, LES $0.00
IRRIGATION
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 26 JONES AVE,SHS $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 EIGHTH AND | STREET, LES $0.00
BUILDING WATER
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 504 TELLER,MAINT BARN $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $37.78
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 349 E 9TH ST, $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERT, A & B $47.79
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 312 HULBERTC & D $50.71
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 314 HULBERT $25.70
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57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 | STREET $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 607 OAK STREET $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 627 OAK STREET $0.00
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 19.102.26.2620.0411.000.3141.2019 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
57263 01/10/2023 1217 SALIDA UTILITIES 12/01/22 - 01/03/22 22.102.26.2620.0411.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC,1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $161.98
57264 01/10/2023 1217 SOULED OUT T-SHIRTS, LLC 11147 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 CUSTOM OXFORD SHIRTS $452.47
FOR CAO STAFF, 12 SHIRTS
Check Total: $452.47
57265 01/10/2023 1217 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00240956 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TIMECLOCK PLUS $3.00
PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
57265 01/10/2023 1217 TIMECLOCK PLUS INV00240956 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 TIMECLOCK PLUS $9.00
PROFESSIONAL ANNUAL
Check Total: $12.00
57266 01/10/2023 1217 TISCHER TELECOM 12152202 10.600.00.2845.0430.000.0000.1645 LABOR FOR DMARC $82.50
CHANGES AT KESNER BLDG
Check Total: $82.50
57267 01/10/2023 1217 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV460081 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 PARTS AND LABOR FOR $8,108.92
Co, LLe REPLACEMENT OF FURNACE
Check Total: $8,108.92
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 DEC 22  10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $30.00
120, BUS BARN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 DEC22  10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 DEC22  10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
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57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 18010400-01 DEC22  10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  180314-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $30.20
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200310-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS 200310-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $30.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200310-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200310-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200312-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 10400 CR $0.00
120, BUS BARN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200312-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 310 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS ~ 200312-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 312 $33.52
HULBERT, SPARTAN
57268 01/10/2023 1217 TOWN OF PONCHA SPRINGS  200312-01 DEC 22 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 WATER BILLING, 314 $0.00
HULBERT, SPARTAN
Check Total: $123.72
57269 01/10/2023 1217 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81416017 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 WAXIE SOLSTA 320 $418.45
DISINFECTANT, 5 CASES
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57269 01/10/2023 1217 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81416017 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 WAXIE GREEN SOLSTA 330 $927.80
FRESH PACK, 5 CASES
Check Total: $1,346.25
57270 01/10/2023 1217 WAYNE'S TOWING 0077268 BUS TOW 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 TOW OF BUS 12 TO $1,250.00
MCCANDLESS IN PUEBLO
Check Total: $1,250.00
57271 01/10/2023 1217 WELLNESS SCREENING, LLC 2341 10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 ANNUAL ADMINISTRATION $150.00
FEES
57271 01/10/2023 1217 WELLNESS SCREENING, LLC 2341 10.720.27.2700.0335.000.0000.1759 DRUG FREE WORKPLACE $125.00
PROGRAM AND REPORTS
Check Total: $275.00
57272 01/11/2023 1219 100 ELK OUTDOOR CENTER HORIZONS EXP ACAD  10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 FEES FOR HEA TRIP WITH 8 $2,750.00
STUDENTS, 6 CHAPERONES,
Check Total: $2,750.00
57273 01/11/2023 1219 CARSTENS, JAMES 133 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 CLEANING OF KESNER $663.00
BUILDING, DEC 2022, 39.0
Check Total: $663.00
57274 01/11/2023 1219 Employee Vendor CMEA PER DIEM 10.101.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1309 PER DIEM FOR CMEA $138.00
CONFERENCE, JAN 26-28,
Check Total: $138.00
57275 01/11/2023 1219 Employee Vendor CMEA PER DIEM 10.201.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1409 PER DIEM FOR CMEA $207.00
CONFERENCE, JAN 26-28,
Check Total: $207.00
57276 01/11/2023 1219 Employee Vendor CMEA PER DIEM 10.301.11.2213.0580.000.0000.1509 PER DIEM FOR CMEA $207.00
CONFERENCE, JAN 26-28,
Check Total: $207.00
57277 01/12/2023 1221 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 12/01/22 - 12/31/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $36.00
co. WANTED, KITCHEN
57277 01/12/2023 1221 ARKANSAS VALLEY PUBLISHING 12/01/22 - 12/31/23 10.600.23.2540.0540.000.0000.1640 CLASSIFIED AD: HELP $55.00
co. WANTED, FLEET
Check Total: $91.00
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57278 01/12/2023 1221 BELIEVE KIDS FUNDRAISING  7060617-68259-3 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 SMS MUSIC PROGRAM $255.00
FUNDRAISING SUPPLIES
Check Total: $255.00
57279 01/12/2023 1221 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 417425 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 ODDER, KATHERINE $0.00
APPLEGATE
57279 01/12/2023 1221 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 417425 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 PAX(YOUTH LARGE PRINT) $62.99
57279 01/12/2023 1221 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 417425 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE ONE AND ONLY IVAN $62.99
(YOUTH LARGE PRINT)
57279 01/12/2023 1221 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 417425 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 THE WILD ROBOT $59.99
57279 01/12/2023 1221 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC 417425 10.101.22.2223.0654.000.0000.1375 WORDS ON FIRE $0.00
Check Total: $185.97
57280 01/12/2023 1221 FRONTIER FIRE PROTECTION, 00016306 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 POWERSONIC $830.00
LLe RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES
Check Total: $830.00
57281 01/12/2023 1221 GOLDEN MUSIC 211180 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 REPAIRS TO BARITONE $52.50
SAXOPHONE
Check Total: $52.50
57282 01/12/2023 1221 GRAINGER 9558662202 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Band Saw: Vertical, $0.00
115/230V AC, 18 in Throat
57282 01/12/2023 1221 GRAINGER 9558662202 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Disc Sander: 1 1/2 hp HP, $0.00
12 in Disc Dia. (In.), 1725, 6
57282 01/12/2023 1221 GRAINGER 9558662202 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Drum Sander: 220, Corded $3,445.68
57282 01/12/2023 1221 GRAINGER 9558662202 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Jointer: 230V, Single-Phase, $0.00
Floor Standing, 2 hp, 8 in
57282 01/12/2023 1221 GRAINGER 9558662202 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Portable Planer: 115V, $0.00
Single-Phase, 15 A, 2 hp,
57282 01/12/2023 1221 GRAINGER 9558662202 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 FREIGHT CHARGES, $0.00
STANDARD FEE
Check Total: $3,445.68
57283 01/12/2023 1221 LEGACY PLOW & TRAILER, INC. 033121-2304 10.710.26.2650.0430.000.0000.1704 6'8" MEYER HOME PLOW $1,414.33
MOLDBOARD
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57283 01/12/2023 1221 LEGACY PLOW & TRAILER, INC. 033121-2304 10.710.26.2650.0430.000.0000.1704 6'8" MEYER CUTTING EDGE $0.00
Check Total: $1,414.33
57284 01/12/2023 1221 LONGFELLOW PARENTS LES LIT NGHT CATER  10.101.11.0010.0690.000.0000.1399 LES PORTION OF CATERING $250.00
ASSOCIATION FOR LITERACY NIGHT AT
Check Total: $250.00
57285 01/12/2023 1221 MARCK TIME MUSIC, INC 191047 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 BASS CLARINET REEDS, JUNO $77.40
FLOW-PACK CLARINET 2.5
57285 01/12/2023 1221 MARCK TIME MUSIC, INC 192182 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 MISC INSTRUMENT REPAIRS $874.00
Check Total: $951.40
57286 01/12/2023 1221 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER P102055749:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 5, ELECTRIC AIR CROSS $591.39
LLC ARM
57286 01/12/2023 1221 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER  P102055968:01 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS 5, STARTER MOTOR $246.54
LLC
Check Total: $837.93
57287 01/12/2023 1221 MONTROSE WATER FACTORY  SECC DEC 2022 19.102.00.2100.0330.000.3141.2020 BOTTLED WATER FOR SECC, $78.00
DEC 2022, 16 BOTTLES AT
Check Total: $78.00
57288 01/12/2023 1221 OREILLY AUTO PARTS 3000-434739 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 BRAKE KLEEN FOR BUS BARN $38.28
SHOP
Check Total: $38.28
57289 01/12/2023 1221 QUILL CORPORATION 29762380 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS Gummed Double $66.35
Window Envelope for
57289 01/12/2023 1221 QUILL CORPORATION 29762380 10.600.23.2320.0611.000.0000.1613 TOPS W-2 5209 Blank Tax $73.00
Form, 1 Part, White, 100
Check Total: $139.35
57290 01/12/2023 1221 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 140645 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 WORK BENCH, LONG NOSE $667.98
PLIERS, DRILL BITS, TORQUE
57290 01/12/2023 1221 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 140662 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 PRO-CUT WARTHOG A-10 $15,038.50
ON CAR BRAKE LATHE
Check Total: $15,706.48
57291 01/12/2023 1221 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 8690972382302 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 FUEL FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE $5,480.80
FLEET
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57291 01/12/2023 1221 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 8690972382302 10.720.27.2740.0626.000.0000.1752 EXEMPT TAX CREDIT ($279.30)
Check Total: $5,201.50
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $0.00
SHED
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $0.00
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $0.00
STADIUM LIGHTS
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $181.61
312, AND 314 HULBERT
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $0.00
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57292 01/12/2023 1221 XCEL ENERGY 810443245 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $181.61
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57293 01/17/2023 1222 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9994026083 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 ACETYLENE CYLINDER $35.03
RENTAL, SHS AUTO SHOP
57293 01/17/2023 1222  AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9994026083 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 OXYGEN CYLINDER RENTAL, $31.62
SHS AUTO SHOP
57293 01/17/2023 1222 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN 9994026083 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 HAZMAT FEE $22.81
Check Total: $89.46
57294 01/17/2023 1222 BRADY BROTHERS, INC 3-354337 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 MATERIALS FOR NEW ADMIN $309.84
SIGN ALONG OAK ST, SIGN
Check Total: $309.84
57295 01/17/2023 1222 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33178237 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $0.00
FOR 8 CANON CORPIERS, 1
57295 01/17/2023 1222 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33178237 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
57295 01/17/2023 1222 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33178237 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $268.14
SECC
57295 01/17/2023 1222 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33178237 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57295 01/17/2023 1222 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33178237 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $268.14
57296 01/17/2023 1222 COLORADO MOUNTAIN 0267361 FALL 2022 10.301.11.0030.0564.000.0000.0000 CONCURRENT $90,050.00
COLLEGE ENROLLMENT, FALL 2022,
Check Total: $90,050.00
57297 01/17/2023 1222 ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS, LLC SECC AGMNT JAN 2023 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8600.2022 TRAINING AND TECHNICAL $1,187.50
ASSISTANCE SERVICES FOR
57297 01/17/2023 1222 ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS, LLC SECC AGMNT JAN 2023 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 TRAINING AND TECHNICAL $1,187.50
ASSISTANCE SERVICES FOR
Check Total: $2,375.00
57298 01/17/2023 1222 FUN STREET FAMILY ARCADE 000039 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 EVENT SPACE RENTAL FOR $90.00
HEA STUDENT TRIP,
Check Total: $90.00
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57299 01/17/2023 1222 IMPRESCO 54589 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 38 x 58 CAN LINER, 10 $459.90
CASES
57299 01/17/2023 1222 IMPRESCO 54589 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 24 X 32 CAN LINER, 5 CASES $193.10
57299 01/17/2023 1222 IMPRESCO 54589 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 FOAMING HAND SOAP, 2 X $87.50
1L, 2 CASES
57299 01/17/2023 1222 IMPRESCO 54589 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 FOAMY IQ CRANBERRY ICE, $996.80
4 X 1250ML, 20 CASES
Check Total: $1,737.30
57300 01/17/2023 1222 MCCASLAND GLASS INC. 421942 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 GLASS REPAIR FOR $131.50
MAONTESSORI BUS, TO BE
Check Total: $131.50
57301 01/17/2023 1222 MITCHELL 1 RL4307930 10.301.11.1070.0610.000.0000.1530 ANNUAL RENEWAL OF $1,159.00
PRODEMAND DIAGNOSTIC
Check Total: $1,159.00
57302 01/17/2023 1222 MOUNTAIN MAIL SSBB CAO RENEW 10.600.23.2320.0644.000.0000.1615 RENEWAL OF MAOUNTAIN $104.00
2023 MAIL SUBSCRIPTION FOR
Check Total: $104.00
57303 01/17/2023 1222 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC INV334765 22.600.10.0090.0300.000.4429.0000 NAVIANCE PREMIUM BASIC $4,042.50
DEPLOYMENT
57303 01/17/2023 1222 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC INV334765 22.600.10.0090.0300.000.4429.0000 NAVIANCE TRAINING $1,890.00
REMOTE, 9 HRS @ $210/HR
57303 01/17/2023 1222 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC  INV334765 22.600.10.0090.0300.000.4429.0000 NAVIANCE ONE TIME ($991.78)
DISCOUNT
57303 01/17/2023 1222 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC  INV334765 22.600.10.0090.0300.000.4429.0000 NAVIANCE ONE TIME ($1,495.89)
DISCOUNT
57303 01/17/2023 1222 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC INV334765 22.600.10.0090.0300.000.4429.0000 NAVIANCE PREMIUM, $2,991.78
SALIDA HIGH SCHOOL, 200
57303 01/17/2023 1222 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC  INV334765 22.600.10.0090.0300.000.4429.0000 NAVIANCE PREMIUM: $0.00
ASSESSMENT, SHS, 200
Check Total: $6,436.61
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57304 01/17/2023 1222 ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOME 745389 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $210.92
HEALTH SUPPLIESLLC FOR VEHICLE FIRST AID KITS
Check Total: $210.92
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 000000 AW 562 09:20  10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 000000 AW 562 09:20  10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 T POPLIN, SURGE $38.99
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 000000 MS 562 09:11 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, NUT DRIVE, DR $20.48
SWP EXV MF 36"
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 000000 MS 562 09:52  10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, COVER BOX $33.57
OUTLET, BOX SWITCH
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 000000 MS 562 10:07  10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, $27.99
WEATHERSTRIPPING
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622394 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622394 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 B POWELL, DRILL BIT $6.59
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622442 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, PLASTIC $34.95
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622523 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, COUPLING, CVR $11.78
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622531 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, MISC ELECTRICAL $34.48
SUPPLIES
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622723 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622723 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 B POWELL, MISC FASTENERS $7.17
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622742 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, MISC $13.17
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622763 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, HACKSAW $7.59
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622843 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 622843 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 B POWELL, MISC FASTENERS $9.38
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623046 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623046 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 B POWELL, MISC FASTENERS $20.97
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623156 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, GORILLA TAPE $12.99
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623289 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, BOX SWITCH $11.99
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623293 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC SCREWS $4.76
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623380 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, MISC ELECTRICAL $9.58
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623412 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, MISC FASTENERS $2.40
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57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623661 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, DUCT TAPE, $22.17
TOGGLE BOLT
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623850 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, DISTILLED WATER $4.59
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 623855 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, NUT DRIVE $3.49
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624047 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, OUTDOOR $16.99
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624125 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 PARTS $0.00
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624125 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 B POWELL, CLEANER $11.99
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624175 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, MISC FASTENERS $7.14
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624257 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, MISC PVC PIPE $33.88
CONNECTORS, TEES,
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624350 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 E HUSTON, HAIR CLOG $36.98
TOOL, VALVE
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624614 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, STRAINERS, $10.97
CABLE TIES
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624628 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, CREDIT FOR ($6.38)
RETURNED STRAINERS
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 624812 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, DRY LUBE FOR $7.59
LOCKS
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 625564 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, DUCT TAPE, $19.17
ADHESIVE REMOVER
57305 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA ACE HARDWARE 625639 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 B STRAUSS, PIPE THREAD $21.98
COMPOUND, BROOM
Check Total: $499.39
57306 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 139825 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 BUS T2, COUPLING $40.74
57306 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA AUTO PARTS 140040 10.720.27.2740.0430.000.0000.1755 SUBURBAN 3, BATTERY $188.99
Check Total: $229.73
57307 01/17/2023 1222 SALIDA SUNRISE ROTARY OCT-DEC 2022 DUES  10.600.23.2320.0810.000.0000.1622 MEMBERSHIP DUES, $60.00
OCT-DEC 2022
Check Total: $60.00
57308 01/17/2023 1222 SHIP N THINGS 58185 10.600.25.2510.0533.000.0000.1614 POSTAGE FOR RETURN OF $19.04
DEFECTIVE CALCULATOR
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $19.04
57309 01/17/2023 1222 Employee Vendor READING INCENTIVES  10.101.11.1900.0610.000.0000.1334 REIMBURSEMENT FOR $41.53
READING INCENTIVE PRIZES
Check Total: $41.53
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BFrgfCPsjrcB 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Spec Ops - SPEC-M22CF $0.00
Tools Framing Hammer, 22
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BFrqfCPsjrcB 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 $0.00
SWANSON Tool Co., Inc
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BFrqfCPsjrcB 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $0.00
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BFrgfCPsjrcB 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $0.00
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BFrqfCPsjrcB 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 DEWALT DCK1020D2 20V $599.00
Combo Kit and Circular Saw,
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BIbOKplvJTeV 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Spec Ops - SPEC-M22CF $0.00
Tools Framing Hammer, 22
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BIbOKplvITeV 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 $40.92
SWANSON Tool Co., Inc
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BIbOKplvJTeV 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $0.00
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BIbOKplvJTeV 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $0.00
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BIbOKplvJTeV 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 DEWALT DCK1020D2 20V $0.00
Combo Kit and Circular Saw
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BxAUiloQNGOb 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Spec Ops - SPEC-M22CF $0.00
Tools Framing Hammer, 22
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BxAUiloQNGOb 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 $0.00
SWANSON Tool Co., Inc
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BxAUiloQNGOb 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $0.00
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
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Salida School District R32J

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  High Country Bank General Fund Date Range: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Check
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BXAUiloQNGOb 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $0.00
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT BXxAUiloQNGOb 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 DEWALT DCK1020D2 20V $110.10
Combo Kit and Circular Saw,
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT CKIwTGevkzZjt 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 Hypertherm 088096 $2,199.00
Powermax 30 AIR Hand
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT dlgSjMvkyEdn 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 Spec Ops - SPEC-M22CF $48.46
Tools Framing Hammer, 22
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT digSjMvkyEdn 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 $0.00
SWANSON Tool Co., Inc
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT dlgSjMvkyEdn 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $537.50
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT dlgSjMvkyEdn 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BOSTITCH Framing Nailer, $319.80
Round Head, 1-1/2-Inch to
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT digSjMvkyEdn 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 DEWALT DCK1020D2 20V $0.00
Combo Kit and Circular Saw
57310 01/19/2023 1224 AMAZON.COM CREDIT DEPT WhKTPWzmLCMC 10.101.21.2120.0614.000.0000.1356 PROHEAR 032 Kids Ear $75.90
Protection - Noise
Check Total: $3,930.68
57311 01/19/2023 1224 Employee Vendor NASP 2023 PER DIEM  10.600.12.1700.0580.000.3130.0000 NASP CONF, FEB 7-10, $236.00
2023, 4 NIGHTS PER DIEM
Check Total: $236.00
57312 01/19/2023 1224 BEST BUY AUTO EQUIPMENT  SI25981 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 CEMB DWA 1100CWAS $17,955.00
COMPLETE WIRELESS WHEEL
57312 01/19/2023 1224 BEST BUY AUTO EQUIPMENT  SI25981 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 BRAKE PEDAL DEPRESSOR $57.92
57312 01/19/2023 1224 BEST BUY AUTO EQUIPMENT  SI25981 22.301.13.1070.0730.000.3952.0000 LIFTGATE DELIVERY $150.00
Check Total: $18,162.92
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-619B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
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57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 1028 $57.91
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195392407102BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 307B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $57.91
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394168046BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
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57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $48.93
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 1028 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195394810956BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $130.36
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 956B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 1028 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195395072861BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-8618B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $0.00
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57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 956B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 0468 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $0.00
57313 01/19/2023 1224 CENTURYLINK 7195398510307BJAN23  10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 3078, TWO $602.53
MONTHS BILLING PLUS
Check Total: $897.64
57314 01/19/2023 1224 CHAFFEE TIRE & WHEEL 40367 10.720.27.2740.0600.000.0000.1754 TRANSPORTATION JEEP, $140.00
MOUNTING OF NEW TIRES
Check Total: $140.00
57315 01/19/2023 1224 GOBINS INC INV458268 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 PRINTWISE CONTRACT, FY $350.28
22-23, B&W COPIES
57315 01/19/2023 1224 GOBINS INC INV458268 10.600.23.2320.0612.000.0000.1639 PRINTWISE CONTRACT, FY $587.79
22-23, COLOR COPIES
Check Total: $938.07
57316 01/19/2023 1224 KALEIDOSCOPE TOYS 170720 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 MISC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES $27.98
FOR RM 106
Check Total: $27.98
57317 01/19/2023 1224 KODO 111256 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 LIGHT LABORATORY $181.00
57317 01/19/2023 1224 KODO 111256 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 OUTDOOR FUNNEL STAND $160.00
Check Total: $341.00
57318 01/19/2023 1224 MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER S102010390:01 10.720.27.2740.0340.000.0000.1751 2002 INTERNATIONAL BUS, $8,974.95
LLC REPLACE ENGINE AND
Check Total: $8,974.95
57319 01/19/2023 1224 Employee Vendor NASP 2023 PER DIEM  10.600.12.1700.0580.000.3130.0000 NASP CONF, FEB 7-10, $236.00
2023, 4 NIGHTS PER DIEM
Check Total: $236.00
57320 01/19/2023 1224 ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOME 745838 10.720.27.2740.0610.000.0000.1756 REFILLS FOR BODY FLUID $64.85
HEALTH SUPPLIES LLC CLEAN-UP KITS FOR
Check Total: $64.85
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57321 01/19/2023 1224 Employee Vendor BOWLING REIM JAN 23 10.305.11.0030.0513.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR FEES FOR $31.20
STUDENT TRIP TO SPLIT
Check Total: $31.20
57322 01/19/2023 1224 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0928088-IN 22.600.00.2300.0600.000.4414.0000 Fixed Headrest Couch - $1,458.00
Hardwood Tapered Legs
Check Total: $1,458.00
57323 01/19/2023 1224 Employee Vendor BROWN DOG REIM JAN 10.305.11.0030.0610.000.0000.0000 REIMB FOR COFFEE $50.10
PURCHASED AT BROWN
Check Total: $50.10
57324 01/19/2023 1224 TRADITIONAL HARDWOOD 1290 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 SCREEN AND COAT SMS $2,405.00
FLOORS GYM FLOOR, LABOR
57324 01/19/2023 1224 TRADITIONAL HARDWOOD 1290 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 SCREEN AND COAT SHS $4,255.00
FLOORS MAIN GYM FLOOR, LABOR
57324 01/19/2023 1224 TRADITIONAL HARDWOOD 1290 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 BONA SUPER COURT HD $5,261.06
FLOORS GYM FLOOR FINISH FOR SMS
Check Total: $11,921.06
57325 01/19/2023 1224 WINSUPPLY OF SALIDA 255948 01 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 D LUGO, CRYO-TEK 100 $709.15
FLOOR FINISH 5 GAL, QTY
Check Total: $709.15
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $101.32
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $443.54
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $0.00
312, AND 314 HULBERT
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $0.00
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $1,924.80
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $185.52
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $70.18
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $248.94
SHED
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $52.98
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
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57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $6,430.74
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $448.35
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $524.42
STADIUM LIGHTS
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $2,287.33
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $909.95
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $17.98
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $198.88
COST
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $198.88
COST
57326 01/19/2023 1224 XCEL ENERGY 811220426 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $198.88
COST
Check Total: $14,242.69
57327 01/19/2023 1226 CRAWFORD AUTO PARTS INC.  5288-206597 22.301.13.1020.0730.000.3952.0000 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM TESTER $849.99
FOR SHS AUTO SHOP
Check Total: $849.99
57328 01/19/2023 1226 IMPRESCO 54606 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 3-SLIT ROLL TOWEL, 30 $1,707.00
CASES
57328 01/19/2023 1226 IMPRESCO 54606 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 CLEAN BY PEROXY, 1 CASE $132.90
57328 01/19/2023 1226 IMPRESCO 54606 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 TRI-BASE MULTI-PURPOSE $75.00
CLEANER, 1 CASE
57328 01/19/2023 1226 IMPRESCO 54606 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 FOAMING HAND SOAP, 6 $262.50
CASES
57328 01/19/2023 1226 IMPRESCO 54606 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 NITRILE GLOVES, LG, 1 CASE $110.00
57328 01/19/2023 1226 IMPRESCO 54606 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 1 GAL JUG WITH PUMP, QTY $20.00
OF 4
Check Total: $2,307.40
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57320 01/10/2023 1226 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE, LLC 73307374 10.101.10.0010.0640.000.3207.2014 MISCELLANEOUS NEW $114.60
BOOKS FOR LONGFELLOW
Check Total: $114.69
57330 01/19/2023 1226 SALIDA FIRE EXTINGUISHER 2301183 10.720.27.2720.0340.000.0000.1750 FIRE EXTINGUISHER $221.00
SERVICING AND REFILLING
Check Totar: $221.00
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV462015 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
CO,LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV462015 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
CO.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS ~ SV462015 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $1,666.00
co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV462016 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $958.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV462016 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV462016 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
CO,LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS SV462017 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
Co.LLC AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV462017 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $1,413.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
57331 01/19/2023 1226 TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS  SV462017 22.600.19.0060.0500.000.4414.0000 SERVICE $0.00
co.LLe AGREEMENT,PLANNED
Check Total: $4,037.00
57332 01/23/2023 1227 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33226009 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT $1,814.63
FOR 8 CANON COPIERS, 1
57332 01/23/2023 1227 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33226009 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR TWO SHS $0.00
WORKROOM COPIERS
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57332 01/23/2023 1227 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33226009 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER, $0.00
SECC
57332 01/23/2023 1227 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33226009 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR CANON COPIER $0.00
AT CAOFOR
57332 01/23/2023 1227 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LEASING 33226009 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 LEASE FOR LEXMARK COPIER $0.00
AT BUS BARN
Check Total: $1,814.63
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 SAWSTOP PROFESSIONAL $3,173.99
TRAINING, LLC CABINET SAW
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 3HP, 230V MOTOR $509.00
TRAINING, LLC
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 52" T-GLIDE $317.00
TRAINING, LLC
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 DUST COLLECTION BLADE $525.00
TRAINING, LLC
GUARD
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 FOLDING OUT-FEED TAB $409.00
TRAINING, LLC
TABLE
57333  01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 JOBSITE SAW DADO ZERO $59.00
TRAINING, LLC CLEARANCE INSERT
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BRAKE CARTRIDGE FOR 10" $95.00
TRAINING, LLC BLADE
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 BRAKE CARTRIDGE FOR 8" $115.00
TRAINING, LLC DADO SETS
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 40 TOOTH COMBINATION $85.00
TRAINING, LLC
BLADE
57333 01/23/2023 1227 CAREER AND TECHNICAL 2022-2264 22.301.13.1020.0600.000.3952.0000 PREMIUM DADO SET $299.00
TRAINING, LLC
Check Total: $5,586.99
57334 01/23/2023 1227 CP'S PORTABLES 2336 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 PORT-A-POTTY AT $90.00
HOLMAN FIELDS, FEB 2023
Check Total: $90.00
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57335 01/23/2023 1227 DEMCO 7245513 10.201.22.2222.0610.000.0000.1472 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES, $278.29
LABEL PROTECTORS, BOOK
Check Total: $278.29
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $30.36
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545], SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
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57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57336 01/23/2023 1227 GOBINS INC INV458674 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $30.36
57337 01/23/2023 1227 KODO 111256/1 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 LIGHT LABORATORY $1,650.00
57337 01/23/2023 1227 KODO 111256/1 22.102.19.0040.0610.000.8708.2023 OUTDOOR FUNNEL STAND $0.00
Check Total: $1,650.00
57338 01/23/2023 1227 POWERS PRODUCTS CO 6229 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 INSPECTION AND $1,495.00
MAINTENANCE ON DIVIDER
Check Total: $1,495.00
57339 01/23/2023 1227 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55549 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES, DEC $2,741.70
EVERALL, P.C. 2022
57339 01/23/2023 1227 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55549 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 FLAT RATE TELEPHONE FEE $0.00
EVERALL, P.C.
57339 01/23/2023 1227 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55550 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 DISTRICT LEGAL FEES $0.00
EVERALL, P.C.
57339 01/23/2023 1227 SEMPLE, FARRINGTON, & 55550 10.600.00.2315.0331.000.0000.1606 FLAT RATE TELEPHONE FEE, $85.00
EVERALL, P.C. DEC 2022
Check Total: $2,826.70
57340 01/23/2023 1229 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57341 01/23/2023 1229 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57342 01/23/2023 1229 HUTSON, MONICA BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57343 01/23/2023 1229 JOHNSON-HORSLEY, SHERI BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
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57344 01/23/2023 1229 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57345 01/23/2023 1229 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57346 01/23/2023 1229 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57347 01/23/2023 1229 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS BLOOD DRAW $40.00
LAB FEES REIMB, 22-23
Check Total: $40.00
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $4,560.27
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $0.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $0.00
HIGH SCHOOL
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, KESNER $2,263.08
BUILDING
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $431.39
HORIZONS EXPLORATORY
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $716.92
MAINTENANCE BARN, 504
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, BUS $619.92
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $1,573.93
ADMIN/CREST ACADEMY,
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 19.102.26.2620.0621.000.3141.2020 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $504.35
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
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57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8600.2023 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $504.35
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57348 01/25/2023 1232 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15/22 - 01/17/23 22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8708.2023 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $504.35
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
Check Total: $11,678.56
57349 01/25/2023 1232 Employee Vendor CMC TUITREIM SPRG  10.600.00.0090.0240.203.3272.0000 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT $1,798.85
23 FOR SPRING 2023,
Check Total: $1,798.85
57350 01/25/2023 1232 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52033551 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Carolina's Perfect Solution® $270.79
co Frog, 5"+, Plain, Pail
57350 01/25/2023 1232 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52033551 Rl 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Narrow Coiled Spring $50.85
Cco
57350 01/25/2023 1232 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52033551 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Carolina's Perfect Solution® $0.00
co Sheep Brain, Dura Mater
57350 01/25/2023 1232 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 52033551 RI 10.201.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1422 Carolina's Perfect Solution® $143.02
co Cow Eye, Plain, Pail
Check Total: $464.66
57351 01/25/2023 1232 CDW-G GD65059 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD $2,500.00
FOR ENTERPRISE - ALL APPS
57351 01/25/2023 1232 CDW-G GF08543 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 ACER CHROMEBOOK $14,977.00
C871-C85K CELERON
57351 01/25/2023 1232 CDW-G GF08543 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 GOOGLE CHROME $0.00
EDUCATION UPGRADE
Check Total: $17,477.00
57352 01/25/2023 1232 CHAFFEE COUNTY PUBLIC CAR SEAT SECC -4 22.102.34.2300.0320.000.8708.2023 CAR SEAT FOR ECC FAMILY $25.00
HEALTH IN NEED
Check Total: $25.00
57353 01/25/2023 1232 CHILDPLUS SOFTWARE S064934 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8600.2023 CHILDPLUS SUBSCRIPTION $2,608.57
RENEWAL, MARCH 1, 2023 -
57353 01/25/2023 1232 CHILDPLUS SOFTWARE S064934 22.102.00.2100.0330.000.8708.2023 CHILDPLUS SUBSCRIPTION $2,608.58
RENEWAL, MARCH 1, 2023 -
Check Total: $5,217.15
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57354 01/25/2023 1232 CINTAS FIRE 636525 0F47052894 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 LONGFELLOW ELEM, ALARM $2,771.88
REPAIRS, SMOKE
Check Total: $2,771.88
57355 01/25/2023 1232 Employee Vendor TPT REIMB JAN 2023 10.201.11.0020.0610.000.0000.1434 REIMB FOR PURCHASE FROM $8.99
TEACHERS-PAY-TEACHER,
Check Total: $8.99
57356 01/25/2023 1232 Employee Vendor CREST SPPLIES REIM  10.104.10.0010.0600.000.0000.2010 REIMB FOR MISC $47.04
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
57356 01/25/2023 1232 Employee Vendor CREST TRIP PARKING  10.104.10.0010.0513.000.0000.2010 REIMB FOR PARKING FEES $29.40
FOR CREST FIELD TRIP,
Check Total: $76.44
57357 01/25/2023 1232 OFFICE DEPOT 277980738001 10.101.24.2410.0611.000.0000.1388 MISCELLANEOUS PAPER AND ($86.26)
SUPPLIES FOR LONGFELLOW
57357 01/25/2023 1232 OFFICE DEPOT 287046026001 10.101.11.0010.0615.000.0000.1304 MISCELLANEOUS COLOR $185.69
COPY PAPER AND BINDING
Check Total: $99.43
57358 01/25/2023 1232 OMNI INSTITUTE 2023-2024 CONTRACT  22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8600.2023 TRAINING FOR SECC STAFF, $750.00
BRIDGES OUT OF POVERTY
57358 01/25/2023 1232 OMNI INSTITUTE 2023-2024 CONTRACT  22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2023 TRAINING FOR SECC STAFF, $750.00
BRIDGES OUT OF POVERTY
Check Total: $1,500.00
57359 01/25/2023 1232 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING 23-022559 10.101.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1326 SUMMER CAMP - TEACHER'S $19.95
EDITION
57359 01/25/2023 1232 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING 23-022559 10.101.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1326 LITTLE OL' COWBOY - $24.40
DOWNLOADABLE KIT
Check Total: $44.35
57360 01/25/2023 1232 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 07090913 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 YOUA ARE TRULY $551.59
APPRECIATED BAMBOO
Check Total: $551.59
57361 01/25/2023 1232 RIVERSIDE TROPHIES 13160 10.600.23.2320.0800.000.0000.1604 CUSTOM ENGRAVED NAME $17.50
BADGE, W WOODDELL
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Check Total: $17.50
57362 01/25/2023 1232 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CDR PROF DEV 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 PROFESSIONAL $3,051.50
AUG-DEC DEVELOPMENT HOURS FOR
57362 01/25/2023 1232 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP50OF7 19.100.00.0040.0560.000.3141.0000 CPP, FY 2022-2023, 5 OF $10,670.83
7, 8 CPP SLOTS AT
57362 01/25/2023 1232 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING CPP50F7 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2023 EHS TUITION $0.00
57362 01/25/2023 1232 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS FEB 2023 19.100.00.0040.0560.000.3141.0000 CPP, FY 2022-2023, OF 7, $0.00
8 CPP SLOTS AT $8,787.19
57362 01/25/2023 1232 TWO'S EARLY LEARNING EHS FEB 2023 22.102.00.2100.0339.000.8708.2023 EHS TUITION, FEB 2023 $5,389.13
Check Total: $19,111.46
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 520 MILFORD ST, SMS $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 310 E 9TH ST, HEA $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 502 TELLER ST, MAINTBARN $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 841 | STREET, LES STORAGE $0.00
SHED
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 1455 HOLAM AVE, SOCCER $0.00
FIELDS PUMP HOUSE
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 26 JONES AVE, SHS $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 349 E 9TH ST, KESNER BLDG $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 500 STATE ST, SHS $0.00
STADIUM LIGHTS
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 427 W 7TH ST, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEM
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 10400 CR 120, BUS BARN $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 AREA LIGHTS, LES $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT A $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 627 OAK ST,UNIT B $0.00
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 SPARTAN HEIGHTS, 310, $0.00
312, AND 314 HULBERT
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 10.710.26.2600.0622.000.0000.1708 607 OAK STREET, $6.61
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57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 19.102.26.2620.0622.000.3141.2020 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8600.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57363 01/25/2023 1232 XCEL ENERGY 812426440 22.102.26.2620.0622.000.8708.2023 516 TELLER ST, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $6.61
57378 01/26/2023 1240 Employee Vendor FIRST AID REIMB 10.600.10.2210.0500.000.0000.1605 REIMB FOR COST OF FIRST $21.19
AID COURSE
Check Total: $21.19
57379 01/26/2023 1240 CDW-G GG34558 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 ACER CHROMEBOOK $0.00
C871-C85K CELERON
57379 01/26/2023 1240 CDW-G GG34558 10.600.00.0060.0730.000.0000.1650 GOOGLE CHROME $3,200.00
EDUCATION UPGRADE
Check Total: $3,200.00
57380 01/26/2023 1240 IMPRESCO 54619 10.710.26.2620.0610.000.0000.1719 16" MICROFIBER CLOTHS, $620.88
PKG OF 12, QTY OF 26
Check Total: $620.88
57381 01/26/2023 1240 YETI ROOFING 2369 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 SECC ROOF REPLACEMENT, $7,332.89
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE
57381 01/26/2023 1240 YETI ROOFING 2369 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8600.2022 SECC ROOF REPLACEMENT, $2,500.00
HEAD START PORTION
57381 01/26/2023 1240 YETI ROOFING 2369 22.102.00.2200.0600.000.8708.2022 SECC ROOF REPLACEMENT, $2,500.00
EARLY HEAD START
Check Total: $12,332.89
57382 01/26/2023 1242 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS REIMBURSEMENT $40.00
FOR BLOOD DRAW LAB FEES,
Check Total: $40.00
57383 01/26/2023 1242 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23 10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS REIMBURSEMENT $40.00
FOR BLOOD DRAW LAB FEES,
Check Total: $40.00
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57384 01/26/2023 1242 Employee Vendor BLD DRAW REIM 22-23  10.600.00.2320.0300.000.0000.1612 WELLNESS REIMBURSEMENT $40.00
FOR BLOOD DRAW LAB FEES,
Check Total: $40.00
57385 01/27/2023 1243 ADVANCED NETWORK BD0049476 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 TECH SUPPORT FOR $200.00
MANAGEMENT INC ANYCONNECT VPN
57385 01/27/2023 1243 ADVANCED NETWORK BD0049477 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 TECH SUPPORT FOR PRI $175.00
MANAGEMENT INC CONFIGURATION FOR TEST
Check Total: $375.00
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $7,417.62
MIDDLE SCHOOL
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, SALIDA $16,605.65
HIGH SCHOOL
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, KESNER $0.00
BUILDING
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
HORIZONS EXPLORATORY
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
MAINTENANCE BARN, 504
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  10.710.26.2600.0621.000.0000.1709 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
ADMIN/CREST ACADEMY,
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  19.102.26.2620.0621.000.3141.2020 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8600.2023 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
57386 01/27/2023 1243 ATMOS ENERGY 12/15-/01/17 SMS&SHS  22.102.26.2620.0621.000.8708.2023 GAS/HEAT BILLING, $0.00
SECC,516 TELLER ST, SPLIT
Check Total: $24,023.27
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57387 01/27/2023 1243 BLICK ART MATERIALS 9981021 10.201.11.0200.0610.000.0000.1418 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES $110.57
FOR SMS ART
Check Total: $110.57
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SMS, INSURANCE $15.00
LABOR & EMPLOY INSPECTION FEE, CO55342,
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SMS, CERTIFICATE FEE, $25.00
LABOR & EMPLOY CO55342
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SMS, INSURANCE $15.00
LABOR & EMPLOY INSPECTION FEE, CO55343,
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SMS CERTIFICATE FEE, $25.00
LABOR & EMPLOY CO55343
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SHS,, INSURANCE $15.00
LABOR & EMPLOY INSPECTION FEE, CO88714,
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SHS, CERTIFICATE FEE, $25.00
LABOR & EMPLOY CO88714
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SHS,, INSURANCE $15.00
LABOR & EMPLOY INSPECTION FEE, CO88715,
57388 01/27/2023 1243 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 744157 10.710.26.2620.0330.000.0000.1703 SHS, CERTIFICATE FEE, $25.00
LABOR & EMPLOY CO88715
Check Total: $160.00
57389 01/27/2023 1243 Employee Vendor STAPLER REIMB 10.301.11.0500.0610.000.0000.1517 REIMB FOR TWO STAPLERS $30.78
PURCHASED FROM AMAZON
Check Total: $30.78
57390 01/27/2023 1244 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  HILLEGAS, SUSANK  22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8600.2023 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES UND, TRAILS REPORT
57390 01/27/2023 1244 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  HILLEGAS, SUSAN K 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8708.2023 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES UND, TRAILS REPORT
Check Total: $35.00
57391 01/30/2023 1245 AGRA FARM UNIT 130 RENEW 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 ANNULA ADMINISTRATION $375.00
FEES, 1105284A, 627 OAK
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57391 01/30/2023 1245 AGRA FARM UNIT 130 RENEW 10.710.26.2600.0411.000.0000.1706 ANNUAL ADMINISTRATION $375.00
FEES, 1105452A, 627 OAK

Check Total: $750.00

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7915-6198 $104.25
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5072-861B $0.00
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2831 $129.03
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2460 $176.30
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2699 $43.05
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-3556 $45.10
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-5223 $50.76
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-7400 $49.59
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8580 $43.05
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4810 9568 $0.00
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-4168 046B $0.00
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-2407 102B $0.00
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8529 749 $106.33
3

57392 01/30/2023 1245 CENTURYLINK K7191112249566MJAN2 10.710.26.2845.0531.000.0000.1710 719-539-8510 307B $0.00
3

Check Total: $747.46

57393 01/30/2023 1245 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  BLAIR, EMILIE M 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8600.2023 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $17.50

SERVICES UND, TRAILS REPORT
57393 01/30/2023 1245 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  BLAIR, EMILIE M 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8708.2023 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES UND, TRAILS REPORT
Check Total: $35.00
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57394 01/30/2023 1245 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  HAYDEN, HAYLEER  22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8600.2023 FINGERPRINTING/BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES UND, TRAILS REPORT
57394 01/30/2023 1245 COLORADO DEPT. OF HUMAN  HAYDEN, HAYLEE R 22.102.00.2660.0500.000.8708.2023 FINGERPRINTING /BACKGRO $17.50
SERVICES UND, TRAILS REPORT
Check Total: $35.00
57395 01/30/2023 1245 DEMCO 7251606 10.600.11.1640.0430.000.0000.1649 Ultra-Aggressive Lbl $91.39
Protector 1-1/2"H x
Check Total: $91.39
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364956224 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Lost Woods Fantasy Flexible $45.00
Instrumentation EPRINT
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364956224 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Dystopia EPRINT $50.00
Jay Coles
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364956224 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Alarm Full Flex EPRINT $50.00
Randall D. Standridge
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364956224 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Tambora! Flex Band EPRINT $45.00
William Owens
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364986199 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Frontline March EPRINT, $55.00
Gene Milford, Band Set &
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364986199 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Loch Lomond EPRINT, $55.00
Scottish Folk Song, Band Set
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364986199 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Zig Zag, Sean O'Loughlin, $55.00
Band Set & Score
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364986199 10.201.11.1250.0610.000.0000.1427 Byzantine Dances, Carol $65.00
Brittin Chambers, Band Set
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 364998127 10.201.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1426 Miscellaneous sheet music $41.49
for ALL STATE CHOIR
57396 01/30/2023 1245 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC 365000207 10.201.11.1240.0610.000.0000.1426 Miscellaneous sheet music $46.00
for ALL STATE CHOIR
Check Total: $507.49
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57397 01/30/2023 1245 Employee Vendor DU FEES REIMB SP23  22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8600.2023 SPRING 2023 TUITION AND $664.50
FEES, COACHING
57397 01/30/2023 1245 Employee Vendor DU FEES REIMB SP23  22.102.28.2213.0320.000.8708.2023 SPRING 2023 TUITION AND $664.50
FEES, COACHING
Check Total: $1,329.00
57398 01/30/2023 1245 KNIGHT CUSTOM ELECTRONICS 2137 10.600.00.2845.0430.000.0000.1645 SECC, INSTALLATION OF $317.00
PANIC BUTTON AT FRONT
Check Total: $317.00
57399 01/31/2023 1246 AMICAS PIZZA SECC 29.102.20.2200.0390.000.0000.0000 GIFT CARDS FOR SECC $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
57400 01/31/2023 1246 BLICK ART MATERIALS 203857 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Rainbow Duo-Finish $83.75
Economy Kraft Paper - 36" x
57400 01/31/2023 1246 BLICK ART MATERIALS 203857 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Rainbow Duo-Finish $85.93
Economy Kraft Paper - 36" x
57400 01/31/2023 1246 BLICK ART MATERIALS 203857 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Rainbow Duo—Finish $80.91
Economy Kraft Paper - 36" x
57400 01/31/2023 1246 BLICK ART MATERIALS 203857 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Rainbow Duo-Finish $62.22
Economy Kraft Paper - 36" x
57400 01/31/2023 1246 BLICK ART MATERIALS 203857 10.301.11.0030.0610.000.0000.1507 Rainbow Duo-Finish $73.14
Economy Kraft Paper - 36" x
Check Total: $385.95
57401 01/31/2023 1246 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF R32J-2022/23 10.600.10.0060.0500.000.0000.0000 SUPPORT FOR SALIDA R32J $10,000.00
CHAFFEE COUNTY STUDENTS SERVED BY b&GC
Check Total: $10,000.00
57402 01/31/2023 1246 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966012323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET $0.00
DISTRICT-WIDE SERVICE
57402 01/31/2023 1246 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966012323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, $0.00
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
57402 01/31/2023 1246 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966012323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, $277.96
CAO/CREST ACADEMY
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57402 01/31/2023 1246 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0201966012323 10.600.11.2240.0530.000.0000.1618 BROADBAND INTERNET, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
Check Total: $277.96
57403 01/31/2023 1246 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2832004 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Slide, Allium, I.s. $120.00
57403 01/31/2023 1246 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. 2832004 10.301.11.1310.0610.000.0000.1522 Prokaryotes vs. $132.67
Eukaryotes—Super Value
Check Total: $252.67
57404 01/31/2023 1246 Employee Vendor ASHA DUES REIMB 10.600.11.0090.0810.000.0000.1215 2023 ASHA MEMBERSHIP $253.00
DUES, FULL REIMB,
Check Total: $253.00
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $295.72
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $118.39
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
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57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459891 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
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57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $0.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN, 10400 CR 120
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $144.82
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $144.82
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV459892 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $144.82
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR8585ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IRC3310ADV, $0.00
LONGFELLOW OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.101.11.0010.0430.000.0000.1306 CANON IR2525, $0.00
LONGFELLOW LIBRARY
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.104.10.0010.0500.000.0000.2010 CANON IR400IF, CREST $0.00
ACADEMY
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR400F, SMS NORTH $0.00
WING(GRADES 7 & 8)
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR6275ADV, SMS $0.00
SOUTH WING (GRADES 5 &
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.201.11.0020.0430.000.0000.1406 CANON IR33301ADV, SMS $0.00
OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
UPSTAIRS WORKROOM
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57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IR4545I, SHS $0.00
DOWNSTAIRS WORKROOM
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.301.11.0030.0430.000.0000.1506 CANON IRC33301ADV, SHS $0.00
OFFICE
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON 5535, CAO $0.00
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.600.23.2320.0430.000.0000.1636 CANON IR16431, CAO, $33.00
STUDNET DATA MANAGER
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 10.720.27.2700.0629.000.0000.1761 LEXMARK XC2235, BUS $0.00
BARN , 10400 CR 120
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 19.102.00.2100.0430.000.3141.2020 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8600.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
57405 01/31/2023 1246 GOBINS INC INV460180 22.102.00.2100.0430.000.8708.2023 CANON IR5535, SECC, 1/3 $0.00
COST
Check Total: $881.57
57406 01/31/2023 1246 HOBBS, MATT CASB HOTEL REIMB 10.600.23.2310.0580.000.0000.1621 REIMB FOR DOUBLETREE $368.00
HOTEL ROOM FEES FOR
Check Total: $368.00
57407 01/31/2023 1246 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21171710 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION $4,732.00
INSURANCE PREMIUMS, 8 OF
57407 01/31/2023 1246 PINNACOL ASSURANCE 21171710 10.800.26.2850.0526.000.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPEMNSATION $1,143.60
INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE
Check Total: $5,875.60
57408 01/31/2023 1246 TK ELEVATOR CORP 3007049001 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 BRONZE MAINTENANCE $222.34
PACKAGE, OIL AND GREASE
57408 01/31/2023 1246 TK ELEVATOR CORP 3007049001 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 BRONZE MAINTENANCE $222.34
PACKAGE, OIL AND GREASE
57408 01/31/2023 1246 TK ELEVATOR CORP 3007049001 10.710.26.2600.0430.000.0000.1701 BRONZE MAINTENANCE $222.34
PACKAGE, OIL AND GREASE
Check Total: $667.02
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57409 01/31/2023 1246 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 81470900 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, KAIVAC GUN, 3 $272.73
PACKS
Check Total: $272.73
57410 01/31/2023 1246 WINSUPPLY OF SALIDA 249922 01 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, PIPE SUPPLIES FOR $4.27
LES REPAIR
57410 01/31/2023 1246  WINSUPPLY OF SALIDA 252967 02 10.710.26.2600.0610.000.0000.1712 D LUGO, CAPACITORS FOR $89.40
SECC REPAIR
Check Total: $93.67
Bank Total: $413,069.59
Voided Checks
57251 01/10/2023 1217 COLLEGE COUNSELING VOID 22.000.00.0000.7421.000.0000.0000 VOID: LOST IN MAIL, $2,715.00
SERVICE
Check Total: $2,715.00
Voided Checks Total: $2,715.00
Fund Amount
10 $302,879.27
19 $11,873.34
22 $98,216.98
29 $100.00
Fund Totals: $413,069.59
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $413,069.59
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